
 

 

12 Team Results Template 

Please email these results within 24hrs after the tournament to: 

results@ontariovolleyball.org  

Tournament Name 

& Division: 

18U Boys Grand Prix Qualifier  

Date: February 16th-17th, 2019  

 

FINAL TOURNAMENT STANDING 

1st  Pakmen 

2nd  Maverick Rangers 

3rd  Storm Riptide 

4th  Reach Smash 

5th - (W15) 
Niagara Rapids Legend 

5th - (W16) Georgetown Impact 

7th - (L15) LVC Fire Heat 

7th - (L16) Reach Havoc 

9th - (W13) Maverick Mustangs 

9th - (W14) MAC Titanium 

11th - (L13) Bluewater Ballistix 

11th - (L14) Stratford Cobras 
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Day 1 – AM POOL PLAY – 2 Straight Sets 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

POOL A 1 2 3 SETS W/L 

Storm Riptide 

 

 25-11 

25-17 

25-20 

25-23 

4-0 

Bluewater Ballistix 11-25 

17-25 

 18-25 

13-25 

0-4 

Reach Havoc 

 

20-25 

23-25 

25-18 

25-13 

 2-2 

POOL B 1 2 3 SETS W/L 

Pakmen Gold  25-20 

25-18 

24-26 

25-20 

3-1 

Maverick Rangers 20-25 

18-25 

 

 27-29 

25-20 

1-3 

Reach Smash 26-24 

20-25 

29-27 

20-25 

 2-2 

POOL C 1 2 3 SETS W/L 

MAC Titanium  23-25 

25-21 

25-15 

22-25 

2-2 

Maverick Mustangs 25-23 

21-25 

 25-19 

20-25 

2-2 

Stratford Cobras 15-25 

25-22 

19-25 

25-20 

 2-2 

POOL D 1 2 3 SETS W/L 

Georgetown Impact  25-23 

25-19 

25-20 

30-32 

3-1 

LVC Fire Heat 23-25 

19-25 

 25-22 

25-21 

2-2 

Niagara Rapids Legend 20-25 

32-30 

22-25 

21-25 

 1-3 



 

 

Day 1 – PM POOL PLAY – 2 Straight Sets 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

POOL A 1 2 3 SETS W/L 

 Storm Riptide  25-16 

25-16 

25-15 

25-14 

4-0 

Maverick Rangers 22-25 

23-25 

 16-25 

16-25 

0-4 

Niagara Rapids Legend 15-25 

14-25 

25-22 

25-23 

 2-2 

POOL B 1 2 3 SETS W/L 

Pakmen Gold  25-20 

25-22 

25-22 

26-24 

2-0 

LVC Fire Heat 20-25 

22-25 

 25-16 

21-25 

1-1 

Stratford Cobras 22-25 

24-26 

16-25 

25-21 

 1-3 

POOL C 1 2 3 SETS W/L 

MAC Titanium  25-14 

25-27 

18-25 

18-25 

1-3 

Bluewater Ballistix 14-25 

27-25 

 17-25 

25-20 

2-2 

Reach Smash 25-18 

15-18 

25-17 

20-25 

 3-1 

POOL D 1 2 3 SETS W/L 

Georgetown Impact  25-23 

22-25 

25-20 

16-25 

1-1 

Maverick Mustangs 23-25 

25-22 

 28-26 

26-24 

2-0  

Reach Havoc  20-25 

25-16 

26-28 

24-26 

 1-3 



 

 

 

Day 1 – Final Round Robin Standings 

Rank Team Name PTS F/A Sets W/L 

1 Storm Riptide 200-132 8-0 

2 Pakmen Gold 200-172 7-1 

3 Reach Smash 190-179 5-3 

4 Georgetown Impact 193-187 5-3 

5 Maverick Mustangs 193-189 5-3 

6 Reach Havoc 188-176 3-5 

7 MAC Titanium 181-177 3-5 

8 LVC Fire Heat 180-184 3-5 

9 Stratford Cobras 171-189 3-5 

10 Niagara Rapids Legend 174-200 3-5 

11 Bluewater Ballistix 142-195 2-6 

12 Maverick Rangers 167-199 1-7 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

PLAYOFF ROUNDS (2/3) 
 
PRE-QUARTER MATCHES 

 

MATCH # TEAM A 
SETS 

WON 
TEAM B 

SETS 

WON 
SCORES 

(1) 

A5-A12 

MAVERICK MUSTANGS 0 MAVERICK RANGERS 2 22-25 
18-25 

(2) 

A6-A11 

REACH HAVOC 2 BLUEWATER BALLISTIX 1 24-26 
25-14 
15-10 

(3) 

A7-A10 

MAC TITANIUM 0 NIAGARA RAPIDS LEGEND 2 23-25 
21-25 

(4) 

A8-A9 

LVC FIRE HEAT 2 STRATFORD COBRAS 1 25-19 
25-27 
15-8 

 
 

CONSOLATION MATCHES 

 

MATCH # TEAM A 
SETS 

WON 
TEAM B 

SETS 

WON 
SCORES 

(13) 

L1-L4  

MAVERICK MUSTANGS 2 STRATFORD COBRAS 1 25-27 
25-21 
15-9 

(14) 

L2-L3  

BLUEWATER BALLISTIX 0 MAC TITANIUM 2 21-25 
16-25 

(15) 

L5-L8  

LVC FIRE HEAT 0 GEORGETOWN IMPACT 2 24-26 
21-25 

(16) 

L6-L7 

NIAGARA RAPIDS LEGEND 2 REACH HAVOC 0 25-0 
25-0 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 
 
 
QUARTER-FINALS 

 

MATCH # TEAM A 
SETS 

WON 
TEAM B 

SETS 

WON 
SCORES 

(5) 

A1-W1 

STORM RIPTIDE 2 LVC FIRE HEAT 0 25-17 
25-18 

(6) 

A2-W3 

PAKMEN GOLD 2 NIAGARA RAPIDS LEGEND 0 25-15 
25-22 

(7) 

A3-W2 

REACH SMASH 2 REACH HAVOC 0 25-15 
25-18 

(8) 

A4-W1 

GEORGETOWN IMPACT 0 MAVERICK RANGERS 2 16-25 
17-25 

 

SEMI-FINALS 

 

MATCH # TEAM A 
SETS 

WON 
TEAM B 

SETS 

WON 
SCORES 

(9) 

W5-W8 

STORM RIPTIDE 1 MAVERICK RANGERS 2 25-19 
23-25 
13-15 

(10) 

W6-W7 

PAKMEN GOLD 2 REACH SMASH 0 27-25 
25-19 

 

BRONZE 

 

MATCH # TEAM A 
SETS 

WON 
TEAM B 

SETS 

WON 
SCORES 

(B) 

L9-L10 

STORM RIPTIDE 2 REACH SMASH 0 25-14 
25-18 

 

GOLD 

 

MATCH # TEAM A 
SETS 

WON 
TEAM B 

SETS 

WON 
SCORES 

(G) 

W9-W10 

PAKMEN 2 MAVERICK RANGERS 0 25-16 

25-13 

 


